RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT

NAME: Gail McGlothlen
ADDRESS: Denton, TX
POSITION:

Professor, Nursing (Temporary)

DEPARTMENT: Nursing, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Populus Group
Napa Pain Institute

EDUCATION
School

California State University-
Fresno

University of California-
San Francisco

California State University-
Stanislaus

San Joaquin Delta College
State of Texas

State of California

State of California

American Nurses Certification

Corporation

Date

07/15 - 08/16
08/01 - 02/15

1993

1978
2015
2001
1978
2016

BACK-UP INFORMATION

Position

Consultant/Faculty
Senior Midlevel Provider

Course/Degree/Certification

D.N.P., Nursing
M.S., Nursing
B.S., Nursing

A.S., Nursing

R.N.

Clinical Nurse Specialist
R.N.

Pain Management Nursing



