RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Gail McGlothlen

ADDRESS: Denton, TX

POSITION: Professor, Nursing (Temporary)

DEPARTMENT: Nursing, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Populus Group	07/15 - 08/16	Consultant/Faculty
Napa Pain Institute	08/01 - 02/15	Senior Midlevel Provider

EDUCATION

<u>School</u>	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
California State University- Fresno	2016	D.N.P., Nursing
University of California- San Francisco	2001	M.S., Nursing
California State University- Stanislaus	1993	B.S., Nursing
San Joaquin Delta College	1978	A.S., Nursing
State of Texas	2015	R.N.
State of California	2001	Clinical Nurse Specialist
State of California	1978	R.N.
American Nurses Certification Corporation	2016	Pain Management Nursing